  顏  色WIRE  RANGE
F L C t
TURQUOISE
LIGHT  BLUE
TURQUOISE
   26AWG
  0.14mm²
   24AWG
  0.25mm²
   22AWG
  0.34mm²
20AWG
0.5mm²
18AWG
0.75mm²
WREQUIRED
☆
☆
☆
☆
☆
NYLON  INSULATED  CORD-END
TERMINALS
CET-0106-xx
CET-0108-xx
CET-0206-xx
CET-0208-xx
CET-0306-xx
CET-0308-xx
CET-0310-xx
CET-0312-xx
CET-0505-xx
CET-0506-xx
CET-0508-xx
CET-0510-xx
CET-0512-xx
CET-0706-xx
CET-0706L-xx
CET-0708-xx
CET-0708L-xx
CET-0710-xx
CET-0710L-xx
CET-0712-xx
CET-0712L-xx
CET-0718-xx
CET-0718L-xx
ORDER INFORMATION
BR:BROWN / GY:GREY / PP:VIOLET
LB:LIGHT BLUE / YL:YELLOW / PK:PINK
LG:TURQUOISE / WH:WHITE / OR:ORANGE
BL:SKY BLUE / RD:RED / BK:BLACK
LEADFREECY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
CET-xxyy-xx-LF
F LONG
WIRE RANGE
06:6.00
01:0.14mm²
15:1.5mm²
18:18.00
SERIES
照片框
  顏  色WIRE  RANGE
F L C t
TURQUOISE
LIGHT  BLUE
TURQUOISE
   26AWG
  0.14mm²
   24AWG
  0.25mm²
   22AWG
  0.34mm²
20AWG
0.5mm²
18AWG
0.75mm²
WREQUIRED
☆
☆
☆
☆
☆
NYLON  INSULATED  CORD-END
TERMINALS
CET-0106-xx
CET-0108-xx
CET-0206-xx
CET-0208-xx
CET-0306-xx
CET-0308-xx
CET-0310-xx
CET-0312-xx
CET-0505-xx
CET-0506-xx
CET-0508-xx
CET-0510-xx
CET-0512-xx
CET-0706-xx
CET-0706L-xx
CET-0708-xx
CET-0708L-xx
CET-0710-xx
CET-0710L-xx
CET-0712-xx
CET-0712L-xx
CET-0718-xx
CET-0718L-xx
ORDER INFORMATION
BR:BROWN / GY:GREY / PP:VIOLET
LB:LIGHT BLUE / YL:YELLOW / PK:PINK
LG:TURQUOISE / WH:WHITE / OR:ORANGE
BL:SKY BLUE / RD:RED / BK:BLACK
LEADFREECY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
CET-xxyy-xx-LF
F LONG
WIRE RANGE
06:6.00
01:0.14mm²
15:1.5mm²
18:18.00
SERIES
照片框
  顏 色WIRE RANGE
F L C t
   18AWG
   1.0mm²
   16AWG
   1.5mm²
WREQUIRED
☆
☆
☆
☆
☆
☆
☆
☆
☆
☆
CET-1006-xx
CET-1008-xx
CET-1010-xx
CET-1012-xx
CET-1018-xx
CET-1506-xx
CET-1508-xx
CET-1508L-xx
CET-1510-xx
CET-1510L-xx
CET-1512-xx
CET-1512L-xx
CET-1515-xx
CET-1518-xx
CET-1515L-xx
CET-1518L-xx
CET-1006L-xx
CET-1008L-xx
CET-1010L-xx
CET-1012L-xx
CET-1018L-xx